



2026:DHC:2472

\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 7928/2024, CRL.M.A. 30235/2024**

YASIV@YASIR ZAIDI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pulkit Agarwal, Mr. Anubhav,
Mr. Palav Agarwal, Mr. Sudhanshu,
Advvs.

versus

MAN MOHAN ARORA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

18.12.2024

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 03.02.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 18, 2024/DM

Click here to check corrigendum, if any